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DBU Bank Service Fee schedule for Foreign Exchange Business
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Currency : TWD
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Service Items
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Service Fee schedule

IR &

Foreign currency.cash

EOARRLER f w0

. A F ~ M4 £ % TWDIOO X (% &
USD5,000 " p) s hos T 42 ALK T oL H T 5 4r
FOREFTLR A AR HE TR AELFET R o

THEALAE 1 E AT TDI £ H 7

1996 # miwh 2. 2 A gy % (L) EEER)

1996 # A F %%

1999 # B 3 %

2001 & C 3 5%

2003 & D F 5%

200A # Fxsim~ %
2006 &= H x wima %
20064 # K x5 i

2L 2009 & FriR 2. B E &)

B 2010 & 1w 2 A (F 7 2010 &) & 5k F 4z TWD25
23 @fa"' s AR AERFT LR D LI H TR R BRI o

2. AFEFARIRE I ARERY -

as per prevailing currency exchange rate

1.°. our bank buy foreign currency cash:

commission TWD100/per case (within equivalent USD5,000) , for the
USD banknotes listed in.the table below, an additional handling fee will be
charged. Same if the USD mentioned below change to other series of U.S.
dollar.

Plus commission TWD3 per dollar for following notes:

series of note before 1996 and as below( Series / First Prefix

Letter)
1996/4; 1999/B 2001/C
2003/D 2003A/F 2006/H
2006A/K

Not the new 2009 hundred dollar note

Plus commission TWD25 per banknote for HKD of the series before
2010(not included 2010 ), same if change to other series of H.K. dollar.
2. Our bank sell foreign currency cash: free of commission
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Currency : TWD
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Service Items Service Fee schedule

k£ bR A X § 2 =5 X0, 05%

B ¥ TWD200 ;&% 4= % TWDSOO -

1. 7 sh IRy > SN ARPE o Sefe R R AT HE R R &)
W AT oL o L WP E A& U

2. FF oW T w WEB2 TR T 5 % & USD35 4o
FT2 P 2 TIAHELZ TOR, s Fhilet 7 5
USD30 -

3. B TN A RRE LTI Y F E USD30 40 F F
AR MET SR R R e R R RS
‘b ¥ ez g F TWD100 -

4, RIFJA G AFESENFER
¥ 0 F A THD200 + -

b, AE R EEZEAF > 2t HF LT 47 TWDS00 -

Td P H B REER

=

ANy

Inward Remittance % Commission:

IR amount %k spot rate * 0.05%,
MIN. TWD200; MAX. TWD800

1. For the inward remittance settled by foreign currency cash withdrawal,
extra cost of the difference between exchange rate of remittance and
cash shall be charged, such extra cost is without minimum.

2. Cable charge: USD35 for local currency valuation inward remittance
Plus \commission USD30 for 71A of inward remittance swift shown
“OUR”

3. Inward remittance transfer from other financial institution plus cable
charge USD30. Plus postage TWDI100 if advice is necessary and
convert foreign currency into TWD.

4. Beneficiary is our customer, present by our bank and other domestic
financial institution processes payment of inward remittance:
commission TWD 200 for each case

D. Cable charge: TWD500/per cable,, if need to connect to the paying
bank.
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Currency : TWD
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Service Items Service Fee schedule

B 1 B 2 Outward remittance

k£ F F 4w 237 0. 0% Jc 0 B TWD100 > 5 %
TWD800
¥ R A 4oz TWD200 o

*#WE F 0 F i T 2 TWD400 -

1. r2ehb ey sV dpE s K,ért bef & RRRIA FHE W '
Gip Aol o 4 HITPE R LRIt o B Y
defc < 4 % TWD100 e

2. R RIIMOGRFL A VAR 2 AT F
TWD400 #F ». ¥ 4cqz#8 T & TWDBO0O o 4eif 2 %7 ¥ Jcdx 4 2

RA OGP EREATAERN G e A g £
WAL d EAH LG -
3. 2L ATE IUF ¥ AoqcEn g 7 TWD200 -
4, B s I F 2 LRFEFSPFEF 2 HB FFLY
T 3§ TWD500 » B #H 47§ % ¥ i %5 4 Begpstie o

T/T sk Commission:0.05% of remittance amount,
MIN. TWD100, MAX. TWD 800,
Additional fee TWD200 will be charged for remittance in Chinese.

* Cable charge: TWD400/per cable

1... For the outward remittance settled by foreign currency cash, additional
commission TWD100 and extra cost of the difference between exchange
rate of remittance and cash shall be charged, such extra cost is without
minimum.

2. In full payment to paying bank is required, commission and cable charge
(TWD400) plus additional cable charge (TWD600) shall be collected.
Fees imposed by foreign banks are not reflected above for full payment
to beneficiary and shall be borne by applicant.

3. Additional charge TWD200 for each ZAR remittance transaction.

4. Cable connect to receiving bank or intermediary bank for amendment or
return remittance: TWDS500 each cable, additional foreign bank’s
expense might be requested and calculated as per actual occurred
amount.
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Service Fee schedule

B 1 B 2 Outward remittance

kA gy AL AR 0.05%3 17 0 A TWD100 » & 3
TWD800
¢ 2 530 4e gz TWD200
X0 F %+ THDAOO -
1. b Beagy= Nwmdprs ",%ﬁ'{ft;é 7 |
G AT R LGB AE KA Y
s fe £ 3 3 TWD100 -
2. EmildmL gy
Lo ALy £ % THD200
b, E =¥l % 24 % TWDL,500 (2t %5 %
HELALSFEERE  RARERFY V27 2828
W) e
* Commission:
0.05% of draft amount, MIN. TWD100, MAX. TWD800
Additional fee TWD200 will be charged for remittance in Chinese.
% Cable charge:

TWD400/per cable

1. For the outward remittance settled by foreign currency cash, additional
commission. TWD100 and extra cost of the difference between exchange
rate of remittance and cash shall be charged, such extra cost is without
minimum.

2. D/D remittance return:
a. Original draft is required, Commission: TWD200
b. Stop payment commission: TWD1,500( if drafts are not issued by
SCBK L.A., additional expense might be requested as per actual
occurred amount)

o

DBU %4 2 OBU 2 f#
1 OBU % 2t

DBU remit to/or remit
from OBU

*x L% 0 E 2 TD200 -
% Commission: TWD200/each case

»
W~
b




X588 % 24K 4y

b

DBU % % % 734z

THE SHANGHAI COMMERCIAL & SAVINGS BANK, LTD.

PR T2

DBU Bank Service Fee schedule for Foreign Exchange Business

sy e w4 SRR —
i

Currency : TWD
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Service Items
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Service Fee schedule

£ L2242 § ~ Clean

Bill Collection and Purchase

- Ak T
general check

k iég‘ﬂ“w:?}%i$%?’xg%§g::‘4:x0 1%
s B Moz TWD600 » & 8 4z TWD2, 000
*-ﬂ?iﬁT;wwpﬂi
()% &+ 2 & £:2-42 TWDL, 000
(2)& ML &5 #3442 TWD500
(3)4 # Mew| 2 e e £ 4EE 2+ 4 TWDI, 000
(EF 1P K47 5= B3
Commission:
Bill amount * spot rate % 0.1%
MIN. TWD600; MAX. TWD2,000
Postage: referring the description as below
(1)USD:check: TWD1,000/ each case
(2)HKD check :TWD500/ each case
(3)Other currency: TWD1,000/ each case

(4) The postage is counted as a single case when checks sent to the
same bank.
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Service Items Service Fee schedule

£ £ 22422 § » Clean Bill Collection and Purchase

F R RRIFR AR PP S D T AR
M2 X Hp 3tz 0 B K TWD200

(1)% 4 % % £ (CASHLETTER) : 21 =

QB EE~F £ TA

B)Er®wE 4L 130

Ap ~pi 14 %

(5)H # 3 Fez_ g b w30 X

X ﬁﬁzﬂmﬁ%%*%’ﬁkﬁMW% TR R &)

S A B B B R o
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* ﬁw%
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e

}

#%E$aﬁ
% ARFA AFEFREE S HA L LR RR
sk BZFERREFZ D ATEHEE >SN %
B ANEF X o
%" Discount interest:
By lending rate for each currency referring the description as below,
MIN. TWD200
(1)USD in USA/ Canada(Cash Letter): 21 Days
(2)HKD and USD in HK: 7 days
(3)USD in other area: 30 days
(4)JPY in Japan: 14 days
(5)Local currency in other area: 30 days
%  Forexchanging into foreign currency cash, extra cost of the difference
between exchange rate of remittance and cash shall be charged, such
extra cost is without minimum.
% Other fees: The fees charged by foreign paying banks and intermediary
banks depend on the actual fees incurred by each bank, and the actual
payment amount may be lower than the check amount.
* Notice: Our Bank has the right to decide whether to handle the
transaction by purchase or collection, or to refuse to accept it, based on
factors such as the transaction between the customer and us and the
actual status of the checks.
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general check
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Service Items Service Fee schedule

£ £ 22422 § » Clean Bill Collection and Purchase

% iﬁg“%"’ :
1. dxf%‘w,,\ 78 defm L R LA B THD200 -
2. ZERFA L f‘r%ﬂiﬁf‘f’i :
& 58 TWD6O » # % ff 1
* #F (L R- KL
* %%w (“%—ﬁ%%)°
Lo Sk o (RGN R TR 4
2 AT LML 0 A jeBm b M BRI -
2. U FRERRE L T LR (U AR) AT SR 4 1’
LEF AR RLOBRAANRGHE M REIGI

TWD360 .

¥ 0 2 A& gR/E -] > USDS, 000 ¢
3. é_ia‘ ”Pi% > AR A - EEAFEEE B o
4. 3_ EIE d‘f‘fﬁ’fglﬁﬁ "'b':’j\f—ry L:Lj\]kif[ ;.,{;f }t

Z

*
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* Commission:

1. Traveler’s check sold by our bank or any SCSB branch:

TWD200/ per case
2. Traveler’s check not sold by our bank or any SCSB branch:
TWD60 / each traveler’s check, MIN. TWD360/per case

* Postage: (as per those for general check)

* Discount interest: (as per those for general check)

1. For exchanging into foreign currency cash, extra cost of the difference
between exchange rate of remittance and cash shall be charged, such
extra cost is without minimum.

2. Commission and discount interest are not required for travel
check(issued by AE only) present by tourist who held foreign passport,
but the previous travel check shall be exchanged by buying cash rate
(total amount should be not exceeded USD5,000) and postage is
required.

3. Purchase record is required if domestic person presents travel checks
purchased from other banks.

4. Notice: Our Bank has the right to decide whether to handle the
transaction by purchase or collection, or to refuse to accept it, based on
factors such as the transaction between the customer and us and the
actual status of the travel checks.

Travel check
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Request for copy of
transaction receipt

(Reissue foreign exchange
transaction  receipt  or
certificate )

% L4 AEZ B 2- £(F)2 45 E THDLOO »
AZE- E L2 F L TWDS00S 2 A EFfaF > ¥ icden
i@ ¢ TWD8OO -
* Commission
TWD100/each case for thetransaction generated before 3:months to 1
year(inclusive)
TWDS500/each case for. the transaction: generated earlier than 1 year

ago(exclusive 1 year)
Plus transportation fee TWD800 if needed.

R B b

forward foreign exchange

*x L1

& 427X £ %0 0.025% 5 B % TWD400
P e T O S -l R
* Commission:

0.025% of transaction amount,
MIN. TWD400
%k Collateral: count and collect as per percentage of approval

WO A EFEICR LR R Y GRITELE b (R T R e E R
Mot A2 MY RAG R AG S RPF > 1 S RABLET o

& The time of collecting charges in this fee schedule, in generally, is the time we received application in our counter.

Please feel free to ask for bank services and details at banking hours.

% In the event of any conflict or inconsistency between Chinese and English version, the Chinese version shall prevail.
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